
H.—lla. 6

Return of all Unions registered under the said Act, and the Number of Members of such
Unions—continued.

Names of Unions registered as Industrial Unions of Employers and Industrial Unions of Workers. Number of
Members.

'ndusteial Unions op Woekees—continued.
Brought forward

Canterbury Distriet—continued.
Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coal-yard Employees ...
Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine Drivers and Firemen
Canterbury Typographical Association ...
Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees
Christchurch Blacksmiths and Farriers ...
Christchurch Bookbinders and Paper-rulers
Christchurch Boxmakers
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers...
Christchurch Gardeners
Christchurch General Labourers
Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists' Assistants
Christchurch Iron and Brass Moulders ...
Christchurch Livery-stable Workers
Christchurch Operative Bootmakers' Society
Christchurch Operative Butchers
Christchurch Operative Stonemasons
Christchurch Painters
Christchurch Plasterers
Christchurch Plumbers and Gasfitters
Christchurch Range-workers ...
Christchurch Saddlers, Harness and Collar Makers ...
Christchurch Tailoring Trade.
Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers
Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers ... ... ...
Christchurch United Furniture Trades ...
Homebush Collieries
Lyttelton Casual Wharf Labourers
Lyttelton Merchant Service Guild
Lyttelton Seamen
Lyttelton Stevedores
Rangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners'Association
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks
South Canterbury Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Sheet-metal Workers
South Canterbury Tallow and Manure Hands and GeneralLabourers
Theatrical Employees' Association of New Zealand ...
Timaru Carpenters
Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Timaru Dressmakers, Tailoresses, and Shirtmakers ... ...
Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Canterbury
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees' Society of Canterbury...
Waimate Workers

3038 14570
117

l 112
142
190
26
16
19

125
103
84
68
14
60
48

240
118
24

166
54
28
13
36

265
251
44

105
31
64
19
29

312
'JO
20
10
20
52
17

138
65
24
46
58

107
Otago and Southland District—

Dunedin and Suburban Carters
Dunedin and Suburban Operative Butchers
Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Dunedin Cooks and Stewards
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons
Dunedin Painters
Dunedin Range-workers
Dunedin Section of the Australasian Federated Seamen
Dunedin Tailoresses
Dunedin Tinsmiths
Dunedin United Furniture Trades
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gasfitters
Dunedin Wharf-labourers

6,538

109
90

123
159
108
42

146
29

164
23

551
420

19
65
26
48

Carried forward 2122 21108


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

