Return of all Unions registered under the said Act, and the Number of Members of such Unions—continued.

Names of Unions registered as Industrial Unions of Employers and Industrial Unions of Workers.					Number of Members.	
NDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.				1		
Brought forward				3038	14570	
Canterbury District—continued.						
Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coal-yard	t Emplo	yees	• • •	117		
Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine Driver	s and r	iremen	•••	112		
Canterbury Typographical Association	•••	•••		$\frac{142}{190}$		
Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees Christchurch Blacksmiths and Farriers		• • •	•••	26		
Christchurch Bookbinders and Paper-rulers	•••	•••	•••	16		
Christchurch Boxmakers		•••	•••	19		
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society				125		
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society			•••	103		
Christchurch Gardeners		•••		84		
Christchurch General Labourers				68		
Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists' Assis	tants			14		
Christchurch Iron and Brass Moulders				60		
Christchurch Livery-stable Workers		• • •		48		
Christchurch Operative Bootmakers' Society	•••	• • •		240		
Christchurch Operative Butchers	• • •	• • •	• • •	118		
Christchurch Operative Stonemasons	• • •	•••	• • •	24		
Christeland Planters	• • •	•••		166		
Christchurch Plasterers	•••	•••	• • •	54		
Christehand Plumbers and Gasfitters	•••	***	•••	28		
Christehand Sadden Harres and Collar Maken	•••	• • •	•••	13		
Christchurch Saddlers, Harness and Collar Maker		••		$\begin{array}{c c} 36 \\ 265 \end{array}$		
Christchurch Tailoring Trade Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers	•••	•••	•••	$\frac{265}{251}$		
Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers	•••	•••	•••	44		
Christchurch United Furniture Trades	• • •	•••		105		
Homebush Collieries	•••			31		
Lyttelton Casual Wharf Labourers	•••	•••		64		
Lyttelton Merchant Service Guild	• • •	•••		19		
T 11 1 0				29		
Lyttelton Seamen Lyttelton Stevedores		• • • •		312		
Rangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbury Carpent	ers and	Joiners'Assoc	iation	20		
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks				20		
South Canterbury Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Sheet	-metal '	Workers		10		
South Canterbury Tallow and Manure Hands and		Labourers		20		
Theatrical Employees' Association of New Zealand	i		• • •	52		
Timaru Carpenters				17		
Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of	Kailway	y Servants of	New	138		
Zealand	_			0.5		
Timaru Dressmakers, Tailoresses, and Shirtmaker	s	***	• • • •	65		
Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators	ntombum	•••	• • •	24 46		
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Ca United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employer				58		
Waimate Workers		•	•	107		
Walliage Workers	•••	•••	•••		6,538	
Otago and Southland District—					5,500	
Dunedin and Suburban Carters				109		
Dunedin and Suburban Operative Butchers	• • • •			90		
Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks	•••	•••		123		
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of C				159		
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of E				108		
Dunedin Cooks and Stewards	•••	•••		42		
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers				146		
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons		•••		29		
Dunedin Painters	•••	•••		164		
Dunedin Range-workers		•••		23		
Dunedin Section of the Australasian Federated Se	amen			551		
Dunedin Tailoresses	•••	•••	• • •	420		
Dunedin Tinsmiths	•••	• • •		19		
Dunedin United Furniture Trades	•••	•••	• • • •	65		
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gasfitters	•••	•••	• • •	26		
Dunedin Wharf-labourers	•••	•••	• • • •	48		
Carried forward				2100	2110	
Oarrigu forward	•••	•••	•••	12122	41100	